
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

April 20th- Star Seekers Program at 6:00pm                   

April 22nd- Interim Reports Issued

April 28th-May 1st- Aspire Testing 

May 15th- Fun Day for Students

Superstars

Monday, April 13th

Objectives:

Science – I can demonstrate an understanding of motion and sound through review activities.

Math – I can find the perimeter and area of polygons and apply these concepts to real world math 

problems. 

Writing: I can write a personal narrative piece of writing.

Reading: I can use a variety of strategies to comprehend stories/passages independently.

Language: I can identify adverbs. 

Social Studies: I can identify the 3 branches of local, state, and national government.

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Country Style Steak or Baked Ham

Tuesday –

Chicken Nuggets or Steak Nuggets

Wednesday –

Corn Dog or Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Thursday –

Baked Spaghetti or Pizza

Friday –

Cheeseburger or Fish w/hushpuppies

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 

Hannah Belle Littlefield

Daniel Arroyo-Herrera
Collin McAbee

Preston Sams

Konnor Grubbs

Lee New

Nathan Riggs
Kaitlynn Jackson

Elijah Brown


